
FEE SCHEDULE 
NON IMMIGRANT PETITIONS 

 
 Filing package Legal fees USCIS 

Fees 
FedEx, 
costs 

(approx.) 
     
Employment Based     
B1/B-2 I-539 400 300 50 
E-Classification I-129 1,600 320 70 
H-1 Petition H-classification 900 320 60 
E-3 Visa E-classification 900 320 60 
H-2B I-129 1,400 320 70 
H-4 Visa I-539 400 300 50 
I-824 Duplicate I-797 400 195 50 
J-1 Visa Waiver DS-3035 1,600 215 70 
J-1 Visa Waiver Transfer I-612 1,600 265 70 
L-1 Visa, L-2 Visa I-129 1,200 320 60 
O and P Visa I-129 1,400 320 70 
R Visa I-129 800 320 60 
     
Family Based     
K-1 Visa I-129F 800 455 50 
K-3 Visa I-129F 

I-130 
I-485 

2,000 455 
355 
930 

70 

     
 
 
Terms: 
 
50% is paid at the retainer stage; 
balance of 50% is aid at the finalization of documents ready for filing; 
copies of the filings are sent to Client simultaneously with the USCIS filing. 


