## FEE SCHEDULE NON IMMIGRANT PETITIONS

	Filing package	Legal fees	USCIS Fees	FedEx, costs
				(approx.)
Employment Based				
B1/B-2	I-539	400	300	50
E-Classification	I-129	1,600	320	70
H-1 Petition	H-classification	900	320	60
E-3 Visa	E-classification	900	320	60
H-2B	I-129	1,400	320	70
H-4 Visa	I-539	400	300	50
I-824 Duplicate	I-797	400	195	50
J-1 Visa Waiver	DS-3035	1,600	215	70
J-1 Visa Waiver Transfer	I-612	1,600	265	70
L-1 Visa, L-2 Visa	I-129	1,200	320	60
O and P Visa	I-129	1,400	320	70
R Visa	I-129	800	320	60
Family Based				
K-1 Visa	I-129F	800	455	50
K-3 Visa	I-129F	2,000	455	70
	I-130		355	
	I-485		930	

## Terms:

50% is paid at the retainer stage;

balance of 50% is aid at the finalization of documents ready for filing; copies of the filings are sent to Client simultaneously with the USCIS filing.